
 

 

EXAMS - Term 2 2017 
Exams: Monday 19 June – Friday 23 June 

 
 

 * denotes that an ‘in lieu’ has been used 

                    LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION          TEACHER SUPERVISIONS – FUNCTION ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

1 08EN-A MMAR ART1 M6 

2 08ART-A DGRE ART G3 

2 08RE-B ASQU S4 S3 

3 09HP-A MCAS G3 M5 

3 09HP-B ISCH M7 S2 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

1 RMAR 09MA-B CBUL M4 

2 MPIE 08ART-A DGRE G3 

2 SWAR 09LIT-B GHAY S3 

2 RCOY 09EXT-A AHIL M5 

3 KBOA 07SC-A CBUL L1 

5 RMAR 07ITA-C ISCH M4 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

SOR 2hrs 1 1-3 S1 1&2/ RCOY  3/CTIM RCOY 

Biology 2hrs 14 1-3 CO1 KBOA KBOA 

Italian 2hrs 5 1-3 S4 RMAR RMAR 

2 4-5 

       

11 

SOR 2hrs 4 1-3 S1 1&2/ RCOY  3/CTIM RCOY 

Physics 1.5hrs 6 1-2 S1 RCOY RCOY 

Creative Arts 3 4 3 Art LCER LCER 

       

10 

English 3 17 1-3 M7 MMAT MMAT 

Prep. for 

English Comm. 

3 7 1-3 M3 SWAR SWAR 

       

9 
Art 2 18 4-5 Art MPIE MPIE 

       

8 
Humanities (B) 2 22 2-3 S3 2.ASQU  3.CAVE CAVE 

       

7 
Art (A) 2 18 1-2 Art1 MPIE MPIE 

       

PERIOD EXAM/S No. Sts TEACHER ROSTERED 

1 9 Maths 45 MGIL/CAVE 
2 CBUL/ISCH 
3    

4    
5  

6    

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 DGRE 

2 MSCH 

3 MGIL 

4 KBOA 

5 DLEO 

6 MGIL 



 

 

 

 

** Teachers away – JBAR, ISCH, MMAR, SLAR, PGRO, MCAR, MGIL, MSCH, CHBU 

 

                    LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION          TEACHER SUPERVISIONS – FUNCTION ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

     

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

1 JBAR 07DT-A JDEV TTC 

1 MMAR 07AL-A RCOY G3 

1 ISCH 10HP-B CTIM M7 

2 JBAR 07DT-A CTIM TTC 

2 NJOR 09SC-C AHIL M2 

4 ISCH 8HP-A CAVE Art1 

4 MMAR 07EN-A DGRE G3 

5 ISCH 9HP-B DGRE M2 

5 MMAR 07HP-B RMAR G2 

6 MMAR 07EN-B DGRE G2 

6 MGIL 09MA-A AHIL S2 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

English 3 38 1-3 Function See Below AHIL 

Chemistry 2hrs 15 12 – 2pm Function 

ITS 2 6 4-5 CO1 CBUL CBUL 

       

11 

Maths A 

(S1 = to 

Girgenti) 

2hrs 32 1-3 S1 

S2 

1-3.LCER   

1.SWAR  

2.GHAY  

3.RCOY 

JDEV 

       

10 

Maths 2 23 

8 

2-3 S1 

M4 

JDEV 

RMAR 
RMAR 

 

       

9 

Science (A/B) 2 21 

21 

1-2 L2 

L1 

1.GHAY/ 2.DGRE 

1. KBOA/ 2.ASQU 
GHAY 

       

8 

Science 1 22 

22 

5 L1 

L2 

GHAY 

MCAS 
GHAY 

       

7 
Humanities 1 18 1 G2 DGRE DGRE 

       

PERIOD EXAM/S No. Sts TEACHER ROSTERED 

1 12 English 38 CBUL/AHIL 

2  CBUL/RCOY 
3 ASQU 

4 12 Chemistry 15 KBOA 
5 

Lunch 

6    

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 CAVE 

2 DLEO 

3 ASQU 

4 LCER 

5 LCER 

6 GHAY 



 

 

 

 

 

 
               LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION          TEACHER SUPERVISIONS – FUNCTION ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

3 07ART-C SWAR ART ART1 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

2 CTIM 08RE-A CBUL ART1 

3 MPIE 07ART-C SWAR ART1 

4 RMAR 08ITA-B AHIL M4 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Maths C 1.5hrs 3 1-2 Function See Below KBOA 

1.5hrs 4-5 RCOY 

Vis. Art 3 10 1-3 Art MPIE MPIE 

Hospitality 3 10 1-3 S1 MSCH MSCH 

       

11 

Maths C 1.5hrs 2 1-2 Function See Below KBOA 

1.5hrs 4-5 RCOY 

Vis. Art 3 4 1-3 Art MPIE MPIE 

Hospitality 3 10 1-3 S5 MSCH MSCH 

       

10 

HPE 2 17 

14 

1-2 M3 

M4 

1.JDEV  /  2.SWAR 

1.RMAR  /  2.MMAT 
ISCH 

Art 2 13 4-5 Art MPIE MPIE 

       

9 

Real Talk 2 45 1-2 Hall 

Hall/S2 

1/ CTIM/MMAT 

2/CTIM/MGIL 
CTIM 

       

8 
       

       

7 

Science 1 56 1 Function See Below NJOR 

Italian (A) 

Italian (B) 

Italian (C) 

1 14 

15 

17 

4 

4 

5 

CO2 

S1 

CO2 

RMAR 

JDEV 

RMAR 

RMAR 

       

PERIOD EXAM/S No. Sts TEACHER ROSTERED 

1 7 Science 

11/12 Maths C 

56 + 5 

(61) 

KBOA/GHAY 

2 11/12 Maths C 5 RCOY 

3    

4 11/12 Maths C 5 SWAR 
5 11/12 Maths C 5 MGIL 
6    

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 ASQU 

2 AHIL 

3 JDEV 

4 MGIL 

5 SWAR 

6 RMAR 



 

 

 

                    

       LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION          TEACHER SUPERVISIONS – FUNCTION ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

1 07SC-C NJOR L2 M4 

1 09RE-A DGIL S3 M3 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

1 DGIL 09RE-A MSCH M3 

4 ISCH 08HP-A AHIL ART1 

 

 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Maths B 1.5hrs 26 1-2 Function  

See Below 
JDEV 

1.5hrs 4-5 

Maths A 2hrs 24 1-3 MGIL 

       

11 

Accounting 2 7 1-2 CO2 CHBU CHBU 

Graphics 1 10 3 S5 MSCH MSCH 

Sport & Rec 3 21 3-5 M6 ISCH ISCH 

       

10 

Science (A) 2 26 

5 

1-2 M5 

L2 

1&2.RCOY 

1.AHIL /  2.GHAY 
RCOY 

Careers 1 31 3 Hall NDOU/SWAR NDOU 

Food Tech 2 4 4-5 M1 DGIL DGIL 

Business 2 8 4-5 CO2 CHBU CHBU 

       

9 

Food Tech. 1 5 1 M2 DGIL DGIL 

Maths 2 45 2-3 S2 

S1 

S4 

2.MMAT  3.MGIL 

2.SWAR  3.RMAR 

2.CBUL  3.CAVE  

MGIL 

       

8 

Maths 2 18 

20 

2-3 S3 

S1 

2.CAVE  3.GHAY 

2.MCAS  3.NJOR 
CAVE 

Italian (A) 

Italian (B) 

1 16 

16 

6 

5 

S1 RMAR RMAR 

       

7 

Maths 2 18 

19 

19 

4-5 G3 

G2 

G1 

4. MCAS  /  5.CBUL 

4. MMAR  /  5.SWAR 

4. ECER  /  5.MSCH   

MCAS 

       

PERIOD EXAM/S No. Sts TEACHER ROSTERED 

1 12 Maths A 

12 Maths B 

50 JDEV/MGIL 
2 

3 12 Maths A 24 DGRE 

4 12 Maths B 26 JDEV 

5 MGIL 
6    

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 DLEO 

2 DLEO 

3 LCER 

4 SWAR 

5 AHIL 

6 CBUL 



 

 

 

 

 

                    LIBRARY STUDY SUPERVISION          TEACHER SUPERVISIONS – FUNCTION ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

ROOM CHANGES 

PERIOD SUBJECT TEACHER OUT OF IN TO 

3 07AL-A DGRE G3 S2 

4 08GR-B ASQU S5 CO2 

 

TEACHER REPLACEMENTS 

PERIOD TEACHER 

REPLACED 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

REPLACING 

ROOM 

2 AHIL 10HAL-A MMAT M2 

3 MMAR 07AL-A DGRE S2 

4 MSCH 08GR-B ASQU CO2 

6 MMAR 08EN-A RMAR ART1 

 

CLASS EXAM LENGTH 

(periods) 

 

CLASS 

SIZE 

TIME/ 

PERIODS 

ROOM SUPERVISOR SET UP 

12 

Physics 2hrs 6 1-3 M7 1.DGRE  /  2&3.RCOY CHBU 

Accounting 2 9 1-2 CO1 CHBU 

Graphics 1 16 4 S5 MSCH MSCH 

Modern History 2 6 4-5 S4 DLEO DLEO 

       

11 
Chemistry 1.5hrs 10 1-2 L1 KBOA KBOA 

       

10 

Humanities 2 23 1-2 S4 1. SWAR  /  2.DLEO DLEO 

Careers 3 31 4-6 Function See Below  NDOU 

       

9 
Careers 3 45 1-3 Function See Below  NDOU 

       

8 
Art (A) 2 22 1-2 Art MPIE MPIE 

       

7 

English 2 18 

19 

19 

1-2 

4-5 

2-3 

G3 

G3 

G1 

MMAR 

MMAR 

ECER 

MMAR 

 

ECER 

       

PERIOD EXAM/S No. Sts TEACHER ROSTERED 

1 9 Careers 45 NDOU/MSCH 

2 NDOU/DGIL 
3 NDOU/MCAR   

4 10 Careers 31 NDOU/JDEV 

5 NDOU/MCAR 
6 NDOU/AHIL 

PERIOD TEACHER 

ROSTERED 

1 ASQU 

2 SWAR 

3 MSCH 

4 GHAY 

5 DGRE 

6 CAVE 


